
RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

RYOBI PART # ITEK PART # DESCRIPTION # ON PART

90 070 5290 90 070 Belt, V A‐40
90 071 5290 90 071 Belt, V A‐41
90 072 5340 90 072 Belt, V 3V670
90 077 5327 90 077 Belt 73229‐6HTD2
90 078 5327 90 078 Belt, timing 432‐3M6
90 091 5321 90 091 Belt (NPI) 150L050
90 098 5290 90 098 Belt, V 3V80
90 100 5290 90 100 Belt, V A‐30
90 101 5290 90 101 Belt, V A‐35
90 102 5290 90 102 Belt, V A‐36
90 103 5290 90 103 Belt, V A‐40
90 104 5290 90 104 Belt, V A‐41
90 132 5330 90 132 Belt, V (50Hz) A‐39
90 164 5290 90 164 Knob
90 178 5290 90 178 Screw, set M5 x 5
90 179 5341 90 179 Screw, set M5 x 8
90 181 5340 90 181 Screw    M4 x 8
90 200 5300 90 200 Bearing, ball 607ZZ
90 201 5290 90 201 Bearing, ball 609VV
90 202 5290 90 202 Bearing, ball 624ZZ
90 203 5290 90 203 Bearing, ball 625ZZ
90 204 5290 90 204 Bearing, ball 6001ZZ
90 205 5290 90 205 Bearing, ball 6001LLB
90 206 5290 90 206 Bearing, ball 6201ZZ
90 207 5290 90 207 Bearing 62031ZZ
90 208 5290 90 208 Bearing, ball 6205VV
90 209 5290 90 209 Bearing 6205LLBC2P6
90 210 5290 90 210 Bearing 6206LLBC2P6
90 211 5290 90 211 Bearing, ball 6202ZZ
90 212 5330 90 212 Bearing, ball 629
90 214 5290 90 214 Bearing, ball 6000ZZ
90 218 5330 90 218 Bearing, ball 6002
90 220 5290 90 220 Bearing, thrust 51103
90 228 5300 90 228 Bearing, thrust 51100
90 230 5290 90 230 Inner race IR 10 x 13 x 12.5
90 240 5290 90 240 Roller (NTN) 1210

803 Randolph St
Valdosta, GA 31602
229.241.8022
229.241.8023 (fax)
therollerstore@gmail.com

S:Parts-Ryo1 1 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022

mailto:therollerstore@gmail.com�
Barb Gretter
Sticky Note
Use this conversion list to converst Ryobi #s to Presstek #s

Barb Gretter
Sticky Note
Marked set by Barb Gretter



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

90 241 5290 90 241 Bushing MB1220DU
90 242 5290 90 242 Bushing MB1210DU
90 247 5290 90 247 Bushing MB1010DU
90 239 5290 90 293 Bearing 6204ZZ
90 307 5330 90 307 Bearing, ball 605ZZ
90 308 5290 90 308 Bearing, ball 606ZZ
90 315 5330 90 315 Bearing, ball 6003ZZ
90 316 5321 90 316 Bearing, ball NPI 6004ZZ
90 318 5290 90 318 Bearing, ball 608ZZ
90 319 5321 90 316 Bearing, ball NPI 6203ZZ
90 331 5340 90 331 Bearing, ball 607DDU
90 352 5330 90 352 Bearing, ball 698ZZ
90 357 5340 90 357 Bearing 6001LLU
90 364 5340 90 364 Bearing 6902ZZ
90 368 5330 90 368 Washer, thrust AS1102
90 371 5290 90 371 Washer, thrust AS1101
90 400 5290 90 400 Ball, steel 5/16.
90 401 5290 90 401 Ball, steel 3/16.
90 408 5340 90 408 Ball, steel 3/8.
90 436 5290 90 436 Clutch, one‐way HF1216
90 437 5290 90 437 Clutch, one‐way
90 441 5290 90 441 Bushing 1208
90 447 5340 90 447 Bushing MB1612DU
90 459 5330 90 459 Rod end SFR18
90 460 5330 90 460 Rod end SFR18L
90 461 5322 90 461 Bearing, ball SS6001ZRS
90 474 5330 90 474 Bearing 6008VVCM
90 475 5330 90 475 Bearing, ball 6206LLB
90 476 5330 90 476 Bearing, ball 6207LLB
90 477 5330 90 477 Bearing, thrust T8‐16
90 478 5330 90 478 Bearing, thrust T6‐12
90 479 5330 90 479 Bearing, thrust WS81102
90 480 5330 90 480 Bearing, thrust AXDX1102
90 481 5330 90 481 Bearing, ball 696ZZ
90 500 5290 90 500 Ring, O P‐4
90 502 5290 90 502 Ring, O P‐46
90 505 5290 90 505 Ring, O P‐16
90 510 5290 90 510 Ring, O P‐6
90 511 5290 90 511 Ring, O P‐20
90 512 5290 90 512 Ring, O P‐10A
90 514 5290 90 514 Ring, O P‐12
90 550 5290 90 550 Ring, O #10
90 552 5290 90 552 Ring, O P‐16
90 576 5340 90 576 Bearing 6904ZZ

S:Parts-Ryo1 2 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

90 584 5290 90 584 Inner ring
90 599 5340 90 599 Bushing MB1206DU
90 600 5290 90 600 Ring, CE CE‐4
90 601 5290 90 601 Ring, CE CE‐8
90 603 5290 90 603 Ring, CE CE‐12
90 604 5340 90 604  Ring, CE CE‐26
90 605 5340 90 605 Ring, CE CE‐6
90 606 H7402032 Ring, CE CE‐12
90 607 H7402068 Ring, CE CE‐18
90 609 5340 90 609 Ring, BE BE‐80
90 610 5290 90 610 Ring, BE BE‐60
90 619 5290 90 619 Ring, SE SE‐20
90 620 5290 90 620 Ring, G C‐6
90 626 H7402022 Ring, G G‐8
90 627 5340 90 627 Ring, G G‐7
90 628 5290 90 628 Pin, snap SSP‐4
90 629 5290 90 629 Pin, snap
90 630 5290 90 630 Pin, snap SSP‐8
90 640 5340 90 640  Washer, lock (toothed) B6
90 642 5290 90 642 Washer, lock (toothed) B8
90 643 5340 90 643 Washer, lock (toothed) B5
90 644 5340 90 644 Washer, lock (toothed) A3
90 651 5290 90 651 Ring, GS GS‐6
90 652 5330 90 652 Ring, GS GS‐5
90 653 H7402014 Ring, GS GS‐12
90 654 5330 90 654 Ring, GS GS‐8
90 656 5340 90 656 Ring, GS
90 670 5330 90 670 Screw, hex pan head M4 x 
90 672 5321 90 672 Bolt, left thread M8 x 16
90 674 5290 90 674 Washer   
90 675 5330 90 675 Bearing 6000DDU
90 678 5290 90 678 Nut, U (fine thread) M8
90 679 5340 90 679 Spring L‐12
90 680 5310 90 680 Spring, coned disc R‐21
90 685 5330 90 685 Nut, hex M8
90 688 5290 90 688 Spring, coned disc L8
90 690 5300 90 690 Washer, spring M10
90 692 5340 90 692 Spring  L‐10
90 699 5340 90 699 Nut, U   M5
90 700 5290 90 700 Nut, U M8
90 701 5290 90 701 Nut, U M10
90 703 5330 90 703 Nut, U M6
90 705 5300 90 705 Screw, set 1/4.
90 710 5290 90 710 Nut, hex M10

S:Parts-Ryo1 3 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

90 711 5290 90 711 Nut, hex M8
90 720 5290 90 720 Nut, lock AN02
90 721 5290 90 721 Washer, lock   AW02
90 726 5321 90 726 Nut, lock AN05
90 727 5321 90 727 Washer, lock AW05
90 730 5290 90 730 Rivet 1.6 x 5
90 740 5290 90 740 Bolt, knob M5 x 15
90 741 5330 90 741 Bolt, knob M5 x 10
90 751 5290 90 751 Grip, ball (25 ‐ red)
90 752 5290 90 752 Grip, ball (25 ‐ black)
90 758 5290 90 758 Grip, ball (use 5290 33 525)
90 760 5300 90 760 Screw, tapping 3 x 6
90 770 5290 90 770 Screw, wood 4.1 x 20
90 773 5340 90 773 Screw, wood 4.8 x 20
90 782 5290 90 782 Bolt, knob M5 x 20
90 784 5290 90 784 Nut, lock M8
90 790 5290 90 790 Screw
90 800 5290 90 800 Chain RS37‐1‐113P
90 801 5290 90 801 Chain RS37‐1‐66P
90 802 5290 90 802 Chain RS35‐1‐46P
90 804 5300 90 804 Chain RS25‐83P
90 805 5290 90 805 Chain RS25‐99P
90 810 5300 90 810 Screw M6 x 8
90 811 5290 90 811 Screw M6 x 16
90 813 5300 90 813 Screw M5 x 10
90 816  5290 90 816 Screw, tapping 2.5 x 6
90 836 5310 90 836 Chain RS37‐1‐59P
90 838 5330 90 838 Chain RS37‐1‐180P
90 839 5330 90 839 Chain RS37‐1‐74P
90 840 5340 90 840 Chain RS25‐48P
90 841 5300 87 412 Chain RS40‐1‐40P
90 842 5340 90 842 Chain RS37‐1
90 843 5340 90 843 Chain RS37‐1‐50P
90 844 5290 90 844 Chain
90 845 5290 90 845 Chain
90 846 5290 90 846 Chain RS‐25‐181P
90 847 5290 90 847 Chain
90 848 90355010 Chain RS35‐1
90 849 5290 90 849 Chain RS37‐1
90 852 5290 90 852 Link, joint RS25
90 853 5290 90 853 Link, joint RF2040
90 854 5290 90 854 Link, joint RS35‐1
90 856 5290 90 856 Link, joint RS37‐1
90 890 5340 90 890 Bushing 606

S:Parts-Ryo1 4 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

90 893 5290 90 893 Clutch, one‐way FC13‐12
90 896 5209 90 896 Guard THA‐2163423
90 897 5290 90 897 Rivet 1.6 x 3.2
90 898 5290 90 898 Clutch, one‐way FCB‐12
90 900 5290 90 900 Key 5 x 5 x 16
90 904 5340 90 904 Key
90 906 5330 90 906 Key 6 x 6 x 36
90 924 5290 90 924 Nut, domed cap
90 942 5290 90 942 Bushing MB1210DU
90 949 5290 90 949 Screw, binding M6 x 20
91 000 5290 91 000 Counter, total RS‐204‐5
91 057 5340 91 057 Pump, oil LA‐W8D
91 058 5340 91 058 Hed JHD‐306
91 060 5340 91 060 Connector PQ 10T
91 061 5340 91 061 Pipe AS2‐170
91 062 5340 91 062 Band PZ 544
91 063 5340 91 063 Band PZ 184
91 065 5340 91 065 Plunger DPB‐16
91 066 5340 91 066 Plunger DPB‐15
91 068 5290 91 068 Plunger, dester DPB‐18
91 069 5290 91 069 Plunger, dester DPB‐16
91097 5512 91 097 Gasket (packing)
91 100‐1 5290 16 215 Pump
91 137 5290 91 137 Band PZ‐5240
91 150 5290 91 150 Wick
91 152 5340 91 152 Nipple PD‐6
91 160 5340 91 160 Plug  PA‐4
91 161 5340 91 161 Sleeve  P13‐4
91 162 5340 91 162 Nipple PD‐4
91 165 5321 91 165 Band, pipe PZ‐14
91 166 5340 91 166 Band, pipe PZ‐24
91 167 5340 91 167 Band, pipe P2‐34
91 169 5340 91 169 Elbow PEF‐4
91 170 5340 91 170 Nipple EFF‐4
91 171 5340 91 171 Elbow PH‐6
91 172 5340 91 172 Sleeve  PBH‐6
91 173 5340 91 173 Plug  PA‐6
91 180 5340 91 180 Pipe holder PZ‐16
91 186 5340 91 186 Separator PKD‐6
91 190 ,08327606 Band, hose ‐ replaced by clamp 13
91 200 5290 91 200 Nipple, hose PT3/4
91 201 5300 91 201 Nipple, hose PT3/8
91 203 5290 91 203 Elbow PHD‐4
91 211 ,08327606 Band, hose ‐ replaced by clamp 16

S:Parts-Ryo1 5 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

91 212 5290 91 212 Band, hose 25
91 213 5330 90 213 Band, hose 19
91 220 5290 91 220 Hose 10 x 17 x 500
91 221 5290 91 221 Hose 10 x 17 x 420
91 222 5290 91 222 Hose 15 x 22 x 700
91 225 5290 91 225 Hose 7.8 x 18 x 310
91 226 5290 91 228 Hose 9 x 15 x 485
91 228 5290 91 228 Hose 9 x 15 x 485
91 229 5300 91 229 Hose 7.8 x 18 x 150
91 231 5290 91 2311 Bushing 3/4 x 3/8
91 232 5290 91 232 Elbow 3/4.
91 233  5290 91 233 Elbow 3/4.
91 234 5290 91 234 Elbow 3/4.
91 235 5340 91 235 Elbow 1/4.
91 236 5290 91 236 Elbow 1/8.
91 237 5290 91 237 Nipple 1/8.
91 238 5340 91 238 Nipple 1/4.
91 239 5290 91 239 Socket
91 240 5290 91 240 Nipple 3/4.
91 241‐1 5290 91 2411 Socket 1/8 x 1/4
91 250 5290 91 250 Cup, oil 1/4.
91 251 5290 91 251 Cup, oil (use 5290 91 250) 6
91 254 5290 91 254 Nipple NIP‐B6
91 258 5340 91 258 Nipple 1/4.
91 280 5340 91 280 Elbow 1/4.
91 298 5330 91 298 Nipple C‐Type
91 300 5290 90 301 Hinge 
91 301 5290 91 301 Hinge 
91 312 5300 91 312 Catch, magnet C‐100‐A‐2
91 321 5340 91 321 Magnet
91 324 5290 83 351 Connector
91 327 5290 91 327 Saddle 
91 331 5340 91 331 Plug, seal Pg006
91 332 5290 91 332 Cross PJD‐406
91 335 5340 91 057 Pump, oil LA‐W8D
91 336 5321 91 336 Pipe 6
91 337 5321 91 337 Pipe, aluminum
91 338 5340 91 338 Pipe 4
91 350 5290 90 350 Caster 420C‐N‐75
91 352 5300 91 352 Caster, ball 140‐20
91 355 5290 91 355 Plug, seal PG‐004
91 375 5340 91 375 Plunger, dester DPB‐12
91 381 5290 91 381 Plunger, dester DPB‐13
91 382 5321 91 382 Foot, rubber C‐30  RK‐20

S:Parts-Ryo1 6 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

91 384 5290 91 384 Band, pipe PZ534
91 400 5290 91 400 Wrench 17 x 19
91 401 5290 91 401 Spanner 13 x 17
91 402 5290 91 402 Spanner 8 x 10
91 410 5290 91 410 Wrench, T‐handle 13
91 411 5300 91 411 Wrench, T‐handle 10
91 420 LOCAL Key, hexagon wrench 5
91 421 LOCAL Key, hexagon wrench 4
91 422 LOCAL Key, hexagon wrench 3
91 423 LOCAL Key, hexagon wrench 2.5
91 429 5321 91 429 Driver, ball #4
91 430 5290 91 430 Driver  (+) 100mm
91 431 5290 91 431 Driver (‐) 100mm
91 442 5330 91 442 Gun, oil
91 452 5290 91 452 Driver (wood handle) (+) 100mm
91 454 5290 91 454 Spanner 10 x 13
91 464 5321 91 464 Caster 420 EAN50
91 465 5321 91 465 Caster 415 EAN50
91 466 5321 91 466 Casters with lock levers
91 470 5340 91 470 Hinge  B‐66‐2
91 500  5290 91 500 Oiler
91 531 5290 91 531 Gun, grease
91 532 5290 91 532 Pump oil (equivalent to ABD action oil)
91 551 5300 91 551 Tape for tape inserter 20
91 606 5290 91 606 Rod end RMM08 DU3
91 609 5321 91 609 Bearing, ball 6900ZZ
91 611 5321 91 611 Sleeve 6
91 619 5321 91 619 Bearing, ball 6205ZZCM
91 620 5340 91 620 Bearing  6008ZZCM
91 621 5340 91 621 Bearing 6207ZZCM
91 622 5340 91 622 Bearing 6905ZZCM
91 623 5340 91 623 Bearing 6909ZZCM
91 624 5340 91 624 Bearing 6913ZZ
91 625 5290 91 625 Bearing 6901ZZ
91 626 5330 91 626 Bearing 6904ZZ
91 627 5340 91 627 Bearing, ball 606HZZML3
91 628 5340 91 628 Bearing, thrust FNTA‐6590
91 629 5340 91 629 Washer, thrust FTRA‐6590
91 630 5340 91 630 Spacer IR 12 x 15 x 16.5
91 631 5340 91 631 Bearing HK1516LL
91 632 5340 91 632 Bearing 6007ZZCM
91 633 5340 91 633  Bearing 6206ZZCM
91 665 5290 91 665 Bearing 6305LLBP6
91 685 5330 91 685 Nut, hex M8, type 3 left

S:Parts-Ryo1 7 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

91 706 5290 91 706 One way clutch
91 709 5290 91 709  Bearing, needle F‐1612
91 712 5321 91 712 Bearing, needle 4902UU
91 726 5290 91 726 Bearing, needle HK1614L
91 813 5300 91 813 Hose 10 x 13 x 1030
91 814 5300 91 814 Hose 10 x 17 x 670
91 815 5300 91 815 Hose 10 x 17 x 1300
91 816 5300 91 816 Hose 15 x 22 x 390
91 828 5340 91 828 Hose 8 x 12 x 730
91 838 5320 91 838 Hose 10 x 17 x 2200
91 839 5290 91 839 Hose 10 x 13 x 1600
91 845 5290 91 845 Hose
91 846 5290 91 846 Hose
91 847 5321 91 847 Hose
91 848 5340 91 848 Hose 10 x 17 x 2900
91 849 5310 91 849 Hose 10 x 17 x 180
91 850 5310 91 850 Hose 10 x 13 x 2900
91 851  5340 91 851 Hose 15 x 22 x 850
91 852 5340 91 852 Hose 8 x 12 x 240
91 860 5340 91 860 Hose 9 x 15 x 1700
91 866 5340 91 866 Hose 9 x 12 x 1250
91 905 5290 91 905 Rod end RMM08DU3 left
91 906 5327 91 906 Rod end
91 907 5290 91 907 Coupling GJ3‐3
91 914 5290 91 914 Retainer
91 915 5290 91 915 Receptacle
91 925 5290 91 925 Coupling
91929 534091929 S+C636pring
91 930 5290 91 930 Stud
95 100 5290 95 100 Motor 100v 300w SC‐KS 
95 101 5290 97 033 Motor 115v 300w SC‐KS 
95 102 5290 95 102 Motor 230V
95 103 5330 95 103 Motor
95 104 5330 95 104 Motor 200v 400w
95 110 5290 95 110 Switch A‐20GV22B
95 111 5290 95 111 Switch Z‐15GYW22B
95 113 5290 95 113 Switch V‐3C2
95 115 5290 95 115 Cover, switch
95 117 5330 95 117 Cover, switch AP‐B
95 118 5300 95 118 Actuator VAL2
95 119 5330 95 119 Switch Z‐15GS‐B
95 140 5290 95 140 Bushing SR‐5N‐4
95 141 5290 95 141 Bushing
95 142 5310 95 142 Bushing

S:Parts-Ryo1 8 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

95 143 5290 95 143 Bushing
95 145 5290 95 145 Plug P500
95 146 5290 95 146 Hole plug
95 147 5300 95 147 Bushing SR‐7W‐2
95 150 5290 95 150 Clamp 3304
95 151 5290 95 151 Clamp 3334
95 152 5290 95 152 Clamp 3337
95 160 5290 95 160 Relay HG2‐AC100V
95 161 5290 95 161 Relay HG2‐AC115V
95 170 5290 95 170 Switch WD1021 (9)
95 171 5290 95 141 Switch WD1122 (9)
95 172 5290 95 172 Nut M12 x 1
95 173 5290 95 173 Ring 12
95 180 5290 95 180 Socket, relay AP6822
95 181 5290 95 181 Spring
95 211 5290 95 211 Lamp VL‐18‐PH
95 223 5290 95 223 Cord SVT SWG #18
95 224 5290 95 224 Cord ST AWG #14
95 240 5290 95 240 Terminal 2‐4 (UL)
95 241 5290 95 241 Terminal 1.25‐M4 (UL)
95 242 5290 95 242 Terminal 1.25‐YS3A
95 244 5290 95 244 Terminal 2‐M5
95 250 5290 95 250 Tube V3/16
95 284 5300 95 284  Switch MRY‐106
95 329 5290 95 329 Switch WD‐122
95 338 5290 95 338 Switch WK244XP‐2U
95 497 5340 95 497 Valve, spray 100V
95 601 5290 95 601 Relay 120VAC KUL11A15S
95 602 5290 95 602 Relay 240VAC KUL11A15S
95 603 5290 95 603 Socket, relay 27E121.
95 901 5327 95 901 Regulator, switching
95 903 5290 95 903 Buzzer EB2114
95 904 5290 95 904 Fan 2412PS‐12Wb30
95 905 5327 95 905 Fan DF36A24‐0018
96 010 5290 96 010  Spatula
96 019 5290 96 019 Cover
96 020 5290 96 020 Cover
96 021 5300 96 021 Cover
96 051 5340 96 051 Inverter
96 500 5310 96 500 Lamp AT604 28V
96 501 5330 96 501 Switch AZMA‐206
96 519 5321 96 519  Switch AVW 401‐R
96 522 5300 96 522 Switch AVW 402‐R
96 523 5300 96 523 Switch AVW 410‐R

S:Parts-Ryo1 9 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

96 531 5340 96 531 Switch CS‐16‐5N
96 537 5330 96 537 Cap, lens
96 549 5340 96 549 Switch M‐20112J‐2G
96 550 5340 96 550 Bezel AT‐207G
96 554 5340 96 554 Barrier A3 SA‐4001
96 555 5340 96 555 Barrier A3 SA‐4001
96 559 5340 96 559 Switch C420F‐B
96 560 5340 96 560 Switch C400F‐B
96 562 5340 96 562 Plate, end DGNW‐H3
96 564 5340 96 564 Switch body
96 565 5330 96 565 Switch body
96 567 5330 96 567 Switch button
96 568 5330 96 568 Switch button
96 569 5330 96 569 Switch button
96 570 5330 96 570 Switch button
96 571 5330 96 571 Switch body
96 573 5330 96 573 Switch button
96 576 5330 96 576 Switch button
96 577 5300 96 577 Switch
96 578 5300 96 578 Light section
96 587 5300 96 587 Plate, end
96 589 5340 96 589 Switch AJ4534
96 590 5340 96 606 Switch AVLW3220DR
96 591  5340 96 591  Switch button
96 592 5340 96 592 Switch button
96 593 5340 96 593 Switch button
96 594 5340 96 594 Switch A3 SA‐5805‐77
96 606 5340 96 606 Switch, stop button AVLW3220DR
96 613‐1 5341 96 6131 Switch E2K‐F7MC1‐10
96 622 5290 96 622 Guard  A3 SA‐5050
96 623 5290 96 623 Switch C1422F‐13
96 624 5290 96 624 Switch AVW‐301R
96 811 5310 96 811 Knob  020‐441
96 814 5330 96 814 Cap  040‐401 (6 ray)
96 826 5310 96 826 Dial 042‐430
96 827 5330 96 827 Knob  SR‐70S
96 840 5330 96 840 Knob CM‐45
96 961 5290 96 961 Lamp SLL‐24EG
97 010 5300 97 010 Motor 115v 31K15GK
97 018 5310 97 018 Motor 100v 400w
97 019 5330 97 051 Motor
97 020 5330 97 020 Motor 230v 400w
97 021 5340 97 021 Motor, spray     100W RC20S
97 023 5330 97 023 Motor, spray     100W RC20S

S:Parts-Ryo1 10 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

97 029 5330 97 029 Motor 115v
97 033 5290 97 033 Motor 115v 300w
97 034 5330 97 034 Motor 200v 750w
97 035 5330 97 035 Motor 100/200v 750w
97 036‐1 5330 97 060 Motor
97 038 95101001 Motor
97 051 5330 97 051 Motor
97 052 5330 97 052 Motor
97 054 5340 97 054 Motor
97 060 5330 97 060 Motor
97 063 5327 97 063 Motor, servo
97 064 5327 97 064 Drive, servo
97 065 5330 97 065 Switch, start
97 066 5340 96 051 Inverter  
97 070 5330 97 070 Belt, V A‐40
97 071 5330 97 071 Belt, V A‐41
97 076‐3 5340 96 051 Inverter  
97 091 5300 97 091 Gear head 3GK60
97 092 5290 99 770 Condensor
97 093 5290 97 093 Switch 
97 095 5330 97 095 Switch
97 096 5330 97 096 Gear head 4GK‐12.5
97 100 5290 97 100 Relay HG‐2 AC220V
97 101 5310 97 101 Relay HG‐2 AC240V
97 107 5300 97 107 Relay LY‐1N DC24V
97 124 5300 97 124 Relay MY‐4N DC24V
97 125 5300 97 125 Relay LY‐2N DC24V
97 126 5300 97 126 Relay HCSB‐DC24V
97 127 5300 97 127 Relay
97 157 5330 97 157 Relay NC3D‐K‐DC24V
97 158 5300 97 158 Relay, keep NC2D‐L2‐K‐DC24V
97 160 5310 97 160 Relay S‐All AC115V
97 161 5330 97 161 Relay NC4D‐K‐DC24V
97 165 5330 97 200 Relay S‐All AC115V
97 166 5330 97 166 Relay MSO‐All AC115V
97 167 5330 97 199 Relay S‐A20 AC115V
97 168 5310 97 168 Relay RRD51C24
97 169 5290 97 169 Relay AR230V
97 171 5290 97 171 Relay RH2LB AC100V
97 172 5290 97 172 Relay 115V
97 190 5290 97 190 Relay
97 192 5340 97 192 Relay G6A‐274P 24VDC
97 199 5330 97 199 Relay LLD‐0915
97 200 5330 97 200 Relay LLD‐1227

S:Parts-Ryo1 11 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

97 201 5340 97 201 Switch LC1D093A60
97 202 5340 97 202 Relay, sermal LR1‐D09310
97 253 5340 97 253 Board, terminal LY2
97 258 5300 97 258 Socket, relay AP3844
97 263 5300 97 263 Spring PYC‐P (LY MY)
97 264 5300 97 264 Spring PYC‐1
97 268 5330 97 268 Socket, relay AW4924
97 269 5310 97 269 Socket, relay AW4925
97 271 5290 97 271 Socket, relay PYF14H
97 274 5290 97 274 Block, terminal SH‐3B‐05B
97 303 5330 97 303 Switch V‐102
97 306 5300 97 306 Switch V‐15‐IC2
97 313 5300 97 313 Switch VC‐1C244
97 332 5330 97 332 Switch D2MV‐5L111‐IC2
97 380 5300 97 380 Actuator VAM21
97 381 5300 97 381 Actuator VAM22
97 400 5290 97 400 Switch WD1121 (9)
97 403 5290 97 403 Cap AT‐402
97 412 5300 97 412 Switch WD‐11259
97 417 5310 97 417 Cover, white AT406
97 419 5330 97 419 Cover, blue AT406
97 420 5330 97 420 Cover, yellow AT406
97 423 5310 97 423 Switch M‐2013 SW1S1
97 429 5290 97 429 Switch
97 500 5300 97 500 Switch RS‐9S
97 501 5300 97 501 Magnet RS‐9M
97 502 5330 97 502 Switch A2PB‐C2MW
97 503 5300 97 503 Switch A3PA‐7071
97 504 5300 96 577 Switch A2PB‐C2MG
97 505 5300 97 505 Switch DPDTZ201J91
97 506 5300 97 506 Switch DPDT7203J91
97 528 5300 97 528 Magnet RS‐8MR
97 553 5310 97 553 Switch
97 561 5300 97 561 Switch VGAQ‐4G‐KV1C244
97 563 5330 97 563 Switch VAQ‐4B‐K
97 570 5310 97 570 Switch DLB2141‐3RO‐L
97 598 5330 97 598 Switch A3 SA‐7011
97 599 5300 98 929 Lamp SLL‐28H
97 602 5300 97 602 Solenoid MS‐10J AC115V
97 603 5300 97 603 Solenoid MS‐35J AC115V
97 604 5300 97 604 Solenoid AS‐10N AC115V
97 606‐1 5321 97 6061 Solenoid AS‐03A AC115V
97 607 5300 97 607 Solenoid AS‐05N AC115V
97 608 6200 97 608 Solenoid AS‐05N AC115V

S:Parts-Ryo1 12 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

97 609 5300 97 609 Solenoid AS‐05N AC115V
97 610 5300 97 610 Solenoid AS‐10N AC115V
97 611 5300 97 611 Solenoid AS‐20N AC115V
97 612‐1 5300 97 6121 Solenoid AS‐10N AC115V
97 616 5300 97 616 Solenoid EALD‐30‐01 DC24V
97 617 5290 97 617 Solenoid AS‐05N 100V
97 618 5300 97 618 Solenoid AS‐05N 230V
97 625 5340 97 625 Valve AB21‐02‐05
97 628 5340 97 628 Solenoid
97 630 5330 97 630 Solenoid AS‐05N AC115V
97 632  5330 97 632 Solenoid AS‐05N AC115V
97 633 5310 97 633 Solenoid
97 657 5340 97 657 Solenoid AS20NJ708‐015
97 659 5327 97 659 Clutch
97 660 5290 97 660 Brake
97 661 5290 97 661 Solenoid AS‐03R AC115V
97 677 5300 97 677 Timer H3Y‐4 DC24V 5S
97 680 5300 97 680 Timer H3Y‐4 DC24V 30S
97 683  5290 97 683 Timer
97 685 5290 97 685 Timer
97 687 5310 97 687 Relay H3Y‐4UL DC24V 5S
97 702 5300 97 702 Protector, circuit 375‐207‐
97 703 5300 97 703 Protector, circuit 374‐204‐
97 708 5300 97 708 Protector, circuit 374‐201‐
97 715 5330 97 715 Breaker, single phase
97 717 5310 97 717 Switch BS902 6.7A
97 718 5310 97 718 Switch PKZMO‐20/Z4 SUBU
97 719 5300 97 719 Switch PKZMO‐10/ESUB
97 722 5340 97 722 Fuse 6.4 x 30‐10A
97 726 5290 97 726 Protector, circuit
97 727 5300 97 727 Protector, circuit MRAS 210
97 729‐1 5340 97 7291 Switch PI25E SVB
97 734 5330 97 734 Fuse 0.5A
97 803 5300 97 803 Amplifier OAS‐21A‐2
97 804  5290 97 804 Socket AZ‐CA
97 805 5300 97 805 Sensor, photo ORE‐S5
97 812 5330 97 812 Switch TL‐03
97 823 5340 97 823 Sensor  OAS‐61LD‐2
97 825 5310 97 825 Sensor
97 826 5310 97 826 Projector, light
97 827 5310 97 827 Receiver, light
97 828 5330 97 828 Projector, light
97 829 5330 97 829 Receiver, light
97 834 5330 97 8341 Sensor

S:Parts-Ryo1 13 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

97 837 5330 97 837 Photocell GXL‐12F
97 844 5327 97 844 Sensor GSZ‐38
97 850 5300 97 850 Counter E720‐DC24V
97 854 5300 97 854 Counter E610 DC24V
97 856 5290 97 856 Counter (pre‐set)
97 864 5340 97 864 Counter
97 865 5330 97 865 Counter
97 919 5330 97 919 Transformer
97 921 5300 97 921 Transformer
97 922 5300 97 922 Transformer TR 2
97 941 5310 97 941 Transformer
97 942 5320 97 942 Transformer
97 947 5330 97 947 Transformer (powder spray)
97 948 5330 97 948 Transformer
97 969 5330 97 969 Transformer
97 975 5340 97 975 Transformer
97 976 5340 97 976 Transformer PT‐19
97 985 5300 97 985 Transformer 7T‐24
98 009‐4 5300 98 0094 Box, control
98 010‐5 5300 98 0105 Plate, print
98 011‐1 5300 98 0111 Operation box assy (brown)
98 012‐1 5300 98 0121 Counter, sheet
98 016‐2 5310 98 0162 Counter, cycle
98 018‐5 5300 98 0185 Box, control
98 019‐4 5300 98 0194 Box, control
98 020‐5 5300 98 0205 Box, control
98 021‐1 5300 98 0211 Operation box assy (black)
98 022‐4 5300 98 0224 Box, control
98 026 530098 026 Plate, timing
98 038 5300 98 038 Cable, criss cross set
98 040‐1 5300 98 0401 Head, tape inserter
98 040‐2 5300 98 0402 Head, tape inserter II
98 041‐1 5300 98 0411 Plate, print for tape inserter
98 042 5300 98 042 Driver, relay
98 064‐1 5310 98 0641 Inserter, tape
98 101‐1 5300 98 1011 Inserter, tape (chain)
98 110 5300 98 110 Switch, cycle assy
98 116 5310 98 116 Board (use 5310 98 1162)
98 116‐2 5310 98 1162 Board, printed circuit
98 121 5310 98 121 Box, control 115V
98 122‐2 5310 98 1222 Box, control 230V
98 123 5310 98 123 Box, control 100V
98 124‐1 5310 98 1241 Box, operation
98 125‐1 5310 98 1251 Box, operation (ivory)

S:Parts-Ryo1 14 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

98 126‐3 5310 98 1263 Board, printed circuit
98 127‐3 5330 98 1273 Board, printed circuit
98 128 5330 98 128 Board, printed circuit
98 132 5310 98 132  Box, operation (Ryobi)
98 132‐3 5310 98 1321 Box, operation (Ryobi)
98 133 5310 98 133 Box, operation (Itek)
98 133‐1 5310 98 1331 Box, operation (Itek)
98 135 5310 98 135 Detector, paper jam
98 135‐1 5310 98 1351 Detector, paper jam
98 136 5310 98 136 Board, printed circuit
98 136‐1 5320 98 1361 Board, printed circuit
98 136‐2 5320 98 1362 Board, printed circuit
98 141 5290 98 141 Bushing
98 142‐4 5300 98 1424 Box, control
98 143‐4 5300 98 1434 Box, control
98 144‐4 5300 98 1444 Box, control
98 145‐4 5300 98 1454 Box, control
98 146‐4 5300 98 1464 Box, control
98 156‐1 5330 98 1561 Box, operation (Ryobi)
98 157‐1 5330 98 1571 Box, operation (Itek)
98 158‐2 5330 98 1582 Box, control 100V
98 159‐2 5330 98 1592 Box, control 115V
98 160‐2 5330 98 1602 Box, control 230V
98 161‐3 5330 98 1613 Controller, timing
98 162‐3 5330 98 1623 Board, printed circuit
98 163‐1 5330 98 1631 Detector, paper jam
98 197‐2 5330 98 1672 Box, control 3PH 200V
98 168 5330 98 168 Box, control
98 169 5330 98 169 Board, printed circuit
98 179 5340 98 179 Static eliminator
98 186 5330 98 186 Box, control
98187 534098187 Static e+C693liminator
98 190 5327 98 190 Static eliminator 115V
98 191 5290 98 191 Static eliminator
98 302 5290 98 302 Cord TU0017
98 303 5290 98 303 Cord GTC83‐0.75
98 304 5290 98 304 Cord SCTAW018
98 305 5290 98 305 Cord VSRF‐0.75
98 306 5290 98 306 Cord VCTF‐1.25
98 309 5290 98 309 Cord SAV‐1.25
98 336 5290 98 336 Cord 2
98 378 5290 98 378 Cord
98 379 5310 98 379 Cord
98 380 5310 98 380 Cord

S:Parts-Ryo1 15 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

98 500 5290 98 500 Receptacle 170038‐1
98 501 5300 98 501 Cover 360010‐1
98 504 5300 98 504 Connector 41P
98 507 5300 98 507 Connector 26P
98 509 5300 98 509 Connector 14P
98 510 5300 98 510 Connector 14P
98 514 5290 98 514 Cover 170892‐1
98 516 5290 98 516 Terminal 2‐YS3A
98 517 5290 98 517 Terminal 1.25‐MS
98 525 5330 98 525 Connector 350211‐1 4P
98 537 5300 98 537 Cover 1‐170823‐4
98 550 5300 98 550 Connector 163690‐6 8P
98 605 5300 98 605 Connector 13P
98 606 5300 98 606 Connector 1‐63690‐1 12P
98 633 5290 98 633 Connector 34864
98 645 5310 98 645 Connector 350763‐4
98 646 5310 98 646 Connector 350765‐4
98 662 5330 98 662 Cap OP
98 729 5310 98 729 Board, terminal TSU2502
98 733 5310 98 733 Connector 350429‐1 3P
98 734 5310 98 734 Connector 350430‐1 4P
98 735 5310 98 735 Connector 350431‐1 6P
98 736 5310 98 736 Connector 350433‐1 12P
98 737 5340 98 737 Connector 1‐480703‐04P
98 778 5330 98 778 Connector
98 784 5340 98 784 Connector
98 785 5330 98 785 Connector 9P
98 789 5330 98 789 Connector 206705‐1 9P
98 790 5330 98 790 Connector (male)
98 791 5330 98 791 Connector (female)
98 799 5340 98 799 Cap, connector
98 804 5290 98 804 Plug, hole
98 805 5290 98 805 Clamp 3302
98 806 5290 98 806 Clamp 3306
98 809 5290 98 809 Clamp 3330
98 810 5340 98 810 Guide 50‐1030
98 811 5300 98 811 Guide, card
98 813 5300 98 813 Tube
98 849 5300 98 849 Stud
98 851 5310 98 851 Guide 50‐1050
98 872 5290 98 872 Terminal
98 886 5321 98 891 Connector
98 887 5321 98 948 Connector
98 891 5321 98 891 Connector

S:Parts-Ryo1 16 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

98 892 5330 98 948 Connector
98 900 5300 98 900 Lamp S‐F4150
98 901 5300 98 901 Lamp S‐F5059
98 922 5330 98 922 Diode, light emission SF505
98 923 5330 98 923 Diode, light emission BD‐70
98 925 5340 98 925 Lamp (use 5340 98 930) LSHD‐2R
98 926 5340 98 926 Lamp SLL‐24EY
98 929 5300 98 929 Lamp SLL32
98 947 5340 98 947 Separator BNL6
98 960 5290 98 960 Board, terminal 2P
98 962 95511001 Base, terminal 621‐17P
98 963 5290 98 963 Board, terminal BN211 18P
98 976 5310 98 976 Board, terminal TSU6 006 23
98 979 5310 98 979 Board, terminal
98 982 5330 98 948 Terminal BA‐211T
98 984 5330 98 984 Separator BNL5
98 991 5310 98 991 Board, terminal ML‐3391 6P
99 235 5300 99 235 Rectifier DS5B‐N‐L
99 250 5290 99 250 Rectifier
99 623  5330 99 623 Variable resistance 200KOH
99 630 5330 99 630 Variable resistance 3KOHM
99 632 5330 99 632 Variable resistance 6000HM
99 634 5330 99 634 Volume
99 640 5290 99 640 Resistor 20KOHM20W
99 641 5290 99 641 Resistor 10HM30W
99 711 5300 99 711 Filter, noise ZGP‐22RS‐01
99 712 5300 99 712 Killer, surge S1‐B
99 713 5290 99 713 Killer, surge S2‐A
99 722 5310 99 722 Fuse  6.4 x 30 10A
99 736 5300 99 736 Capacitor 220 50 WV
99 754 5290 99 754 Filter, noise ZAC2205.00
99 759 5300 99 759 Condenser
99 766 5290 99 766 Capacitor 220 50V
99 770 5290 99 770 Capacitor 40 250Q
99 771 5330 99 771 Killer, surge
99 772 5340 99 772 Killer, surge DCR2‐20D50
99 774 5290 99 774 Killer, surge
99 777 5290 99 777 Condenser
99 779 5330 99 779 Filter, noise ZGB‐2203‐01
99 789 5290 99 789 Capacitor 1500MF 250V
99 900 5300 99 900 Clutch B005
99 913 5330 99 913 Knob  CM‐15S
99 920 5300 99 920 Fan 12C09 100V
99 923 5290 99 923 Guard

S:Parts-Ryo1 17 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022



RYOBI / ITEK CROSS REFERENCE LIST

99 928 5340 99 928 Lamp, glow FG‐1E
99 933 5340 99 933 Socket  L‐420
99 938 5310 99 938 Buzzer EB2124
99 939 5290 99 939 Plug, hole P1375
99 945 5310 99 945 Plug, hole DP‐1000
99 948 5340 99 948 Bushing BU6928
99 953 5290 99 953 Fan U12CB9 115V
99 954 5330 99 954 Fan 12CK9 230V
99 959 5340 99 959 Holder NZ30120
99 960 5340 99 960 Lamp, flourescent 15W
99 962 5340 99 962 Stabilizer 60Hz
99 966 5330 99 966 Fan
99 967 5330 99 967 Spacer
99 972 5340 99 972 Killer, surge DCR2‐20D50
99 998 5290 99 998 Regulator, switch KMC‐30‐1
99 999 5290 99 999 0 DP1093

S:Parts-Ryo1 18 7/14/2010

TheRollerStore.com ~ (229) 241-8022


	Ryobi Parts Conversion



